
TxDOT District Permit Coordinators – Update October 17, 2024 
TxDOT District Coordinator Backup Fax # & Email 

Abilene (8) David Caffey-325.676.6860 
David.Caffey@txdot.gov 

Gage Gerhardt-325.201.2518 
Gage.Gerhardt@txdot.gov 
Ernie Piske-325.676.6824 
 Ernie.Piske@txdot.gov 

Brandon Still-325.767.6955 
Brandon.Still@txdot.gov  

325.678.6958 
ABl.OSOW.Permits@TxDOT.gov 

Amarillo (4) Lisa Peterson 
AMA.OSOW.Permits@txdot.gov 

Brad Buchanan  
AMA.OSOW.Permits@txdot.gov 

806.356.3206 
AMA.OSOW.Permits@TxDOT.gov 

Atlanta (19) Donna Hendrix-903.796.2851 
Donna.Hendrix@txdot.gov 

Cathy Heldt-903.799.1281 
Cathy.Heldt@txdot.gov  

903.799.1288 
Approval Requests Via 

ATL.OSOW.Permits@TxDOT.gov 

Austin (14) Kevin Kalstad 737.224.2388 
 Kevin.Kalstad@txdot.gov 

Jordan Whitehead-512.810.4070 
Jordan.Whitehead@txdot.gov   

Cole Farmer-325.347.2049 
Cole.Farmer@txdot.gov 

 

512.832.7390 
AUS.OSOW.Permits@TxDOT.gov 

Beaumont (20) Elena Barras-409.898.5774 
Elena.Barras@txdot.gov VACANT BMT.OSOW.Permits@TxDOT.gov 

Brownwood (23) Alan Ogden 
Alan.Ogden@txdot.gov 

Christina Sheedy-325.643.0460 
Christina.Sheedy@txdot.gov 

325.643.0309 
BWD.OSOW.Permits@TxDOT.gov 

Bryan (17) 
Danielle Lamphear-979.778.9621 

Danielle.Lamphear@txdot.gov 
 

Paul Ray-979.778.9606 
 Paul.Ray@txdot.gov 

Daniel Marquez-979.778.9639  
                 Daniel.Marquez@txdot.gov 
             Jenea Martin-979.778.9645 

Jenea.Martin@txdot.gov 

 
BRY.OSOW.Permits@TxDOT.gov 

Childress (25) Jeffy Garza-940.937.7106 
Jeffy.Garza@txdot.gov VACANT 940.937.7130 

CHS.OSOW.Permits@TxDOT.gov 
Corpus Christi 

(16) 
David Brink-361.808.2498 

David.Brink@txdot.gov 
Ruben Garcia-361.808.2591 
Ruben.Garcia5@txdot.gov 

361.808.2245 
CRP.OSOW.Permits@TxDOT.gov 

Dallas (18) Du Brown-214.320.6226 
Du.Brown@txdot.gov 

Justin Springer-214.320.4488 
Justin.Springer@txdot.gov   

                  Holly Blakemore-214.319.3631 
                   Holly.Blakemore@txdot.gov 
                  James Palmer-214.319.3622 
                   James.Palmer@txdot.gov  
                  Jennifer Skipworth-214.320.6638 
                   Jennifer.Skipworth@txdot.gov 
 

214.320.6221 
DAL.OSOW.Permits@TxDOT.gov 

El Paso (24)          Victoria Contreras-915.790.4367        
Victoria.Contreras@txdot.gov 

Martin Sotelo-915.790.4303 
Martin.Sotelo@txdot.gov 

Omar Madrid-915.790.4331 
Omar.Madrid@txdot.gov 

915.790.4330 
ELP.OSOW.Permits@TxDOT.gov 

Ft. Worth (2)             Margaret Jasso-817.370.6527 
     FTW.OSOW.Permits@txdot.gov 

Tom Brown 817.370.6918 Tom.Brown@txdot.gov 
Elijah S Zelenov-817.370.6554 

Elijah.S.Zelenov@txdot.gov 
Brenda Johnson-817.370.6513 

Brenda.Johnson@txdot.gov   
Robert Allen-682.329.7751 
Robert.Allenjr@txdot.gov 

817.370.6711 
Approval Requests Via 

FTW.OSOW.Permits@TxDOT.gov 

Houston (12) Spencer Jackson-713.802.5563 
Spencer.Jackson@txdot.gov 

Joseph Fealy-713.802.5068 
Joseph.Fealy@txdot.gov 

Approval Requests Via 
HOU.OSOW.Permits@TxDOT.gov 

Laredo (22) Lydia Segovia-956.712.7471 
Lydia.Segovia@txdot.gov 

Angel Alejo-956.712.7425 
Angel.Alejo@txdot.gov 

956.712.7401 
LRD.OSOW.Permits@TxDOT.gov 

Lubbock (5) Linda Self 806.748.4471 
Linda.Self@txdot.gov 

Lisa McNeill 806.748.4370 
Lisa.McNeill@txdot.gov 

806.748.4382 
LBB.OSOW.Permits@TxDOT.gov 

Lufkin (11) Christie Maddux-936.633.4344 
Christie.Maddux@txdot.gov 

Nicole Hightower-936.633.4326 
Nicole.Hightower@txdot.gov 

Tammy Gibson-936.633.4473 
Tamara.Gibson@txdot.gov  

Jenna Lenderman  
Jenna.Lenderman@txdot.gov 

936.633.4379 
LFK.OSOW.Permits@TxDOT.gov 

Odessa (6)  VACANT 

Griselda Carrasco-Rodriquez-432.498.4606 
Griselda.Carrasco@txdot.gov 

Jesus De La Torre – 432.498.4615 
Jesus.Delatorre@txdot.gov 

Emilyann Brito 432.498.4728 
Emilyann.Brito@txdot.gov 

432.498.4689 
ODA.OSOW.Permits@TxDOT.gov 

Paris (1)          Tausha Davis-903.737.9355 
Tausha.Davis@txdot.gov 

Renee Coston-903.737.9352 
Renee.Coston@txdot.gov PAR.OSOW.Permits@TxDOT.gov 

Pharr (21) Bruce Gutierrez-956.702.6335  
Bruce.Gutierrez@txdot.gov 

Amanda McEachern-956.702.6128 
Amanda.McEachern@txdot.gov 

956.702.6158 
PHR.OSOW.Permits@TxDOT.gov 

San Angelo (7) James Whitlock-325.947.9271 
James.Whitlock@txdot.gov 

Jordan Sefcik-325.249.4908 
Jordan.Sefcik@txdot.gov 

Chris Cowen-325.947.9200 
SJT.OSOW.Permits@txdot.gov 

325.947.9292 
SJT.OSOW.Permits@TxDOT.gov 

San Antonio (15) Caesar Villegas 210 615 5866 
SAT.OSOW.Permits@txdot.gov 

Melanie McBride-210.615.6430 
SAT.OSOW.Permits@txdot.gov SAT.OSOW.Permits@TxDOT.gov 

Tyler (10) 
Terri Young 

Terri.Monroe@txdot.gov 
TYL.OSOW.Permits@TxDOT.gov 

Jenny Bien-Jenny.Bien@txdot.gov 
TYL.OSOW.Permits@txdot.gov  

Rheatia Gandy-Rheatia.Gandy@txdot.gov 
TYL.OSOW.Permits@txdot.gov 

Bradley Bassett-Bradley.Bassett@txdot.gov 
TYL.OSOW.Permits@txdot.gov 

TYL.OSOW.Permits@TxDOT.gov 

Waco (9) 
           
       Denise Harper-254.867.2700 
         Denise.Harper@txdot.gov 
 

Staci McKamie-254.867.2784 
Staci.McKamie@txdot.gov 
Holly Sinkule-254.867.2825 

Holly.Sinkule@txdot.gov 
Lesley Hay-254.867.2788 

Lesley.Hay@txdot.gov 

254.867.2894 
WAC.OSOW.Permits@TxDOT.gov 

Wichita Falls (3) 
 

Kane Eavenson 
Kane.Eavenson@txdot.gov 

Chris Peters-940.720.7722 
Christopher.Peters@txdot.gov 

Missy Solis-940.720.7700 
Missy.Solis@txdot.gov 

940.720.7707 
WFS.OSOW.Permits@TxDOT.gov 

Yoakum (13) Amanda Idlett-361.293.4445 
Amanda.Idlett@txdot.gov 

Camille Marek-361.293.4388 
Camille.Marek@txdot.gov 
Kelly Rother-361.293.4431 

Kelly.Rother@txdot.gov 

361.293.4372 
YKM.OSOW.Permits@TxDOT.gov 
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